Operation & Maintenance of Decorative Street lights at Zoo road over bridge  

Sl. No. Items Qty  Rate per light Amount

1 Operation & Maintenance of Decorative Street 
lights at Zoo road over bridge 360 3600       1,296,000.00 

Total=       1,296,000.00 
included 18% GST          233,280.00 

Grand Total =       1,529,280.00 
(Rupees Fifteen Lakh Twenty Nine Thousand Two Hundred Eighty) only